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B/F gonunU 18,735,085.37
02/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,346.00 0.00 18,729,739.37 452 5402425
02/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 18,728,539.37 452 3608577
03/08/2565SDCA dnuaa 315.11 0.00 18,728,854.48 452 5601402
04/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraﬂ 40,986.00 0.00 18,687,868.48 452 3608577
04/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 14,800.37 0.00 18,673,068.11 1 90063
05/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 811.60 0.00 18,672,256.51 452 5601402
05/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 17,522.91 0.00 18,654,733.60 452 5601402
08/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,700.60 0.00 18,652,033.60 452 5601402
1 4
09/08/2565SDCA dinduaaw 93.00 0.00 18,652,126.60 452 5402425
09/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,278.50 0.00 18,649,848.10 1 90063
1/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 18,645,648.10 452 3608577
15/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 16,761.87 0.00 18,628,886.23 452 3608577
16/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 18,628,386.23 452 5601405
16/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 18,624,386.23 452 5601405
16/08/2565SDCA dnRuaa 9,550.00 0.00 18,633,936.23 452 5601405
1 4
17/08/2565SDCA AnRuUaAI 83.42 0.00 18,634,019.65 452 5601402
19/08/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 2,911.24 0.00 18,631,108.41 1 90063
22/08/25650T0S SAV Overd_raft 1,500.00 0.00 18,629,608.41 452 5601405
22/08/25650TOS sAV Qverdraft 1,173.93 0.00 18,628,434.48 1 90063
23/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,772.00 0.00 18,625,662.48 452 5601402
Page Dr.= 16 119,464.42 Cr.= 10,041.53
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23/08/2565SDCA rndusann 53.86 0.00 18,625,716.34 452 5601402
24/08/2565SDCA rhniduaan 186.04 0.00 18,625,902.38 452 5601402
25/08/2565SDCA rhadudan 169.20 0.00 18,626,071.58 452 5601402
26/08/2565SDCA Fhnduaa 52.15 0.00 18,626,123.73 452 5601402
26/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 137,667.75 0.00 18,488,455.98 452 5601402
26/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 32,200.00 0.00 18,456,255.98 452 5601405
26/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,941.00 0.00 18,453,314.98 452 5601402
26/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 103,600.00 0.00 18,349,714.98 1 90063
29/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,520.00 0.00 18,339,194.98 452 5601405
29/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,130.00 0.00 18,337,064.98 452 5601405
29/08/2565SDCK SAV Depositby 10352760 4,348,286.51 0.00 22,685351.49 452 5601402
0/08/2565SDCA rhnidierann 2,025.00 0.00 22,687,376.49 452 5601402
30/08/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,861.00 0.00 22,683,515.49 452 5601402
CIF voaon 'ty 22,683,515.49
{ia¢ /4;/ )
NS onis
Page Dr.= 7 292,919.75 Cr.= 6 4,350,772.76
Total Dr.= 23 412,384.17 . Cr.= 10 4,360,814.29
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